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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2014-2015- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ARGADE AKASH DAULAT

BACHHAV AARTI SANJEEV

BHAMARE CHETASHRI NAMDEO

BHANDARE VAIBHAV KAILAS

BHANDURE ANJALI SOMNATH

BORSE NEHA RAMESH

CHANDGUDE PRATIK BALASAHEB

CHAUDHARI JAYANT PANDURANG

CHAUDHARI RAJASHRI JAYARAM

CHAUDHARY SHEKHAR PRAMOD

GADGIL SHUBHAM MILIND

GADHAVE ANIKET RAMNATH

GADHAVE MEGHA ASHOK

HIRAY KETAN SHASHIKANT

INGALE SIDDHESHWAR MUNJARAM

JOSHI SHUBHAM PRAKASH

KASLIWAL SIDDHARTH KAILAS

KHIVANSARA MAHAVIR SUBHASH

KULKARNI RUSHIKESH SANTOSH

KULKARNI VAIBHAV PRAKASHRAO

KUMBHARE PRASHANT SANJAY

LATE PRASHANT GAUTAM

NAHAR VIDYA ANIL

NATHE JAYESH KAILASH

NERKAR SHUBHAM NITIN

NIKAM GAURAV ARUN

NIKAM GAURAV NANDAKISHOR

NIMBALKAR MAYURI RAJENDRA

OZARKAR TEJAS MUKUND

PATIL AKASH VILAS

PATIL AKASH VITTHAL

Mother Name

VANDANA

KALPANA

MANGAL

SANGITA

SUNITA

VARSHA

ASHWINI

NIRMALA

YAMUNA

UJJWALA

MEENA

ANITA

SMITA

AWANTIKA

PARVATABAI

KIRTI

BABITA

SANGITA

SHOBHA

PRERANA

SANDHYA

SUMAN

PRITI

MANISHA

MANGAL

SANGITA

PRATIBHA

MANISHA

VANDANA

SUNANDA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020

Year

Eligibility No
12014248333
12014248324
12014248329
12014248335
12014248319
12014248331
12014248313
12014248317
12014248341
12014248327
12014248318
12014248323
12014248338
12014248337
12014248328
12014248316
12014248326
12014248312
12014248321
12014248320
12014248336
12014248332
12014248322
12014248339
12014248330
12014248340
12014248315
12014248314
12014248311
12014248334

12014248325

List ID

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672

T00672
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32 PATIL HARSHAL SUNIL VRUSHALI 1 12014248310 T00672
33 PATIL NIKHIL SUNIL ANITA 1 12014248344 T00672
34 PATIL SATYAM PRAKASH ARUNA 1 12014248360 T00672
35 PATIL SUJATA DILIP VIJAYA 1 12014248345 T00672
36 PAWAR JANKI RAJENDRA SUNITA 1 12014248350 T00672
37 PUNJABI RITA PRAKASH NEELAM 1 12014248347 T00672
38 RAUT SNEHAL DILIP KALPANA 1 12014248346 T00672
39 SANAP AJAY SUDAM LEELA 1 12014248354 T00672
40 SANGHAVI ABHINANDAN SANJAY SHRADHA 1 12014248353 T00672
41 SHETE DHANASHREE NARENDRA NISHA 1 12014248364 T00672
42 SHINDE ATUL RAJENDRA YOGITA 1 12014248352 T00672
43 SHIRUDE PRIYA NARENDRA ANITA 1 12014248363 T00672
44 SONAWANE AKSHAY SANTOSH SEEMA 1 12014248349 T00672
45 SONAWANE PRANIT RAJENDRA KAVITA 1 12014248357 T00672
46 TALWARE AISHWARYA SUNIL DHANASHRI 1 12014248348 T00672
47 TANDALE AKSHAY VILAS HARSHADA 1 12014248355 T00672
48 THOMBARE SURAJ RAJENDRA KALPANA 1 12014248358 T00672
49 TIPARE ANUJA SHAM SUJATA 1 12014248343 T00672
50 TISAGE MAYUR SANJEEV SHAILA 1 12014248356 T00672
51 USHIRE ANIKET VIJAY VANDANA 1 12014248361 T00672
52 WAGH DIPESH VINAY SUNITA 1 12014248359 T00672
53 WAGH KAVERI VASANT NALINI 1 12014248362 T00672
54 YEOLA PANKAJ DILIP SUNANDA 1 12014248351 T00672
55 ZENDE AMEY MILIND NITA 1 12014248342 T00672
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